
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Vintage B ROY TABOADA II MILLBRAE CA 27w

1 2 Vintage B GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 925h

1 3 Vintage B RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

1 4 Vintage B ALVIN WEBBER VALLEY SPRINGS CA 536e

2 1 Women RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE CA 155

2 2 Women KIMI VALENTINE NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 38y

2 1 100cc Yth Stk A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 128

2 1 100cc Yth Stk C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 103m

2 2 100cc Yth Stk C ANTONIO VOTO-BERNALES SAN FRANCISCO CA 8

3 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

3 2 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

3 3 Vintage A JAMES JUDD VALLEY SPRINGS CA 60Q

3 4 Vintage A JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 31

4 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 AVRIE BROMSTEAD TRACY CA 141e

4 2 Class#3 PW 4-8 OLIVIA YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 21

5 1 150 MOD JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 31

5 2 150 MOD JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

5 3 150 MOD EDWARD CULLOM RIPON CA 20e

5 4 150 MOD ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

6 1 Open C DOMINIC FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 112a

6 2 Open C SCOTT ANDERSON DALY CITY CA 107a

6 3 Open C DARREL BEARDSLEY SONORA CA 126v

6 4 Open C DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

6 5 Open C NICK GARNER KNIGHTSEN CA 372h

6 6 Open C ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 250a

7 1 Class#4 PW ELIJAH JUNGEBLUT LODI CA 267e

7 2 Class#4 PW KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 555e

7 3 Class#4 PW ANTHONY REYES STOCKTON CA 5

7 4 Class#4 PW JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

7 5 Class#4 PW CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 4

7 6 Class#4 PW AVRIE BROMSTEAD TRACY CA 141e

8 1 65cc B TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 114e

8 1 65cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347e

8 2 65cc C ZADEN FLOREZ MARINA CA 117w

8 3 65cc C KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 133

8 4 65cc C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 103m

9 1 Mini AM MAXWELL TOTH BELMONT CA 27

9 2 Mini AM ANGEL GEPFORD STOCKTON CA 777e

9 3 Mini AM AIDAN BROMSTEAD TRACY CA 106e

9 4 Mini AM KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 555e

9 5 Mini AM ANTHONY REYES STOCKTON CA 5



10 1 85cc A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 2

10 2 85cc A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 3

10 3 85cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15-e

10 1 85cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347e

10 2 85cc C KENNY WILKINSON MANTECA CA 56

10 3 85cc C CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792

11 1 Vintage +50 A JAMES JUDD VALLEY SPRINGS CA 60Q

11 2 Vintage +50 A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

11 1 Vintage +50 B RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

11 1 Master B +60 MIKE VAIL SAN MATEO CA 35W

11 1 Vintage +50 C MARK JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 226e

11 1 Master C +60 JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

11 2 Master C +60 JOHN BITTAY SAN JOSE CA 97

12 1 85/150R HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 2

12 2 85/150R JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 3

12 3 85/150R KENNY WILKINSON MANTECA CA 56

12 4 85/150R JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15-e

12 1 85cc B TYLER RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 114e

12 2 85cc B KYLE RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 113e

13 1 Vet  A +30 KEN HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 5e

13 2 Vet  A +30 KEVIN KEERAN SUISUN CITY CA 61c

13 3 Vet  A +30 JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

13 4 Vet  A +30 RILEY COX STOCKTON CA 14c

13 1 Vet  B +30 ERIC FOUNTAIN GALT CA 18E

13 2 Vet  B +30 CHAD VALKER RENO NV 87n

14 1 Open B JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

14 2 Open B DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 144a

14 3 Open B JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 13y

14 4 Open B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 20s

14 5 Open B CALEIGH RYAN LODI CA 35y

14 6 Open B CHAD VALKER RENO NV 87n

14 1 250 AM DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

15 1 Super Senior B CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

15 2 Super Senior B JIM ANDERSON 14e

15 1 Super Senior C DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

15 2 Super Senior C DONALD SMITH BRENTWOOD CA 11

15 3 Super Senior C KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 156t

16 1 Super Senior A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

16 2 Super Senior A ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

16 3 Super Senior A GENE FITZSIMMONS ACAMPO CA 3bp

16 4 Super Senior A GARY CORDEIRO SAN JOSE CA 11c

16 DNS Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

17 1 Open Am JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 13y

17 2 Open Am JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

17 3 Open Am SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 20s



17 1 250cc B DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

17 1 250cc C PETE GILLUM MODESTO CA 422v

17 2 250cc C JERRY GARDNER MODESTO CA 282v

18 1 Vintage Twins JERRY BLAND SACRAMENTO CA 47y

18 1 Vintage C MARK JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 226e

18 2 Vintage C KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 156t

18 3 Vintage C TYLER JUDD JR VALLEY SPRINGS CA 134v

19 1 Senior A +40 ANTHONY DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 1

19 2 Senior A +40 STEVE HILL MADERA CA 66v

19 3 Senior A +40 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

19 4 Senior A +40 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 83

19 DNS Senior A +40 JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

20 1 102 Mod Sptm B JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

20 1 100 Mod Sptm C CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 922v

20 2 101 Mod Sptm C RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE CA 155

20 1 100cc Stk Sptm C JOHN JUDD VALLEY SPRINGS CA 133v

20 2 100cc Stk Sptm C JOHN ANDERSON DAILY CITY CA 156a

21 1 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

21 2 Open A MICHAEL INDERBITZIN MODESTO CA 54z

21 3 Open A VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY GALT CA 10f

21 4 Open A KEN HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 5e

21 5 Open A KEVIN KEERAN SUISUN CITY CA 61c

21 6 Open A FRANK CORSETTI DALY CITY CA 91z

21 7 Open A ADAM HERNANDEZ STOCKTON CA 74e

21 8 Open A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92y

21 DSQ Open A DOMINIC COLINDRES BRISBANE CA 66y

21 DSQ Open A SEAN JONES BAY POINT CA 14H


